
Joe Hunt Invite
Annapolis, Md. 

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

Results
Legaspi, Herrick (NAVY) def. Sam Hodges (FFD)  6-3, 7-5
SRIRAM, Arjun (FDU) def. Sam Hodges (FFD)  4-6, 7-6, 6-3
Monil Lotlikar (MASON) def. Sam Hodges (FFD)  6-3, 6-3
Young, Jake (NAVY) def. Nick Condos (FFD)  6-2, 6-3
Nick Condos (FFD) def. Ernesto Ruy (SJU)  6-2, 5-7, 6-3
Nick Condos (FFD) def. Alvaro Pedraza (MASON)  6-2, 4-6, 6-3
Etterbeek, J.J. (NAVY) def. Alex Aguiar (FFD)  6-2, 6-3
Archie Graham (SBU) def. Alex Aguiar (FFD)  7-6, 3-6, 6-0
Alex Aguiar (FFD) def. Jacco Arends (MASON)  6-4, 2-6, 6-4
Kostas Kollias (FFD) def. Rishi Charan Shankar (UMW)  walkover
MICKUS, Tauras (FDU) def. Kostas Kollias (FFD)  7-5, 6-4
Niza Simunyola (MASON) def. Kostas Kollias (FFD)  6-1, 6-3
Artis Hart (UMW) def. Griffin Schlesinger (FFD)  6-3, 6-3
Rasmus Egehus (SBU) def. Griffin Schlesinger (FFD)  6-7, 6-2, 6-4
Griffin Schlesinger (FFD) def. Momin Khan (MASON)  6-4, 6-3
Calum Jessett (FFD) def. Gu, Aaron (NAVY)  6-4, 6-1
Calum Jessett (FFD) def. Evan Fisher (UMW)  6-4, 6-2
Zavan Fahim (MASON) def. Calum Jessett (FFD)  3-6, 7-6, 6-3
Jacob Pfab (UMW) def. Keean Shah (FFD)  6-1, 6-7, 1-0
Anargha Ganguly (SBU) def. Keean Shah (FFD)  7-5, 6-2
Keean Shah (FFD) def. Rayan El khalifi (MASON)  6-1, 6-3
Trevor Rein (UMW) def. Will O'Brien (FFD)  7-6, 4-6, 1-0
Will O'Brien (FFD) def. Jean Marrero (SBU)  6-2, 7-5
MINOR, Gryffin (FDU) def. Will O'Brien (FFD)  6-2, 6-4
Quattro, Zach (NAVY) def. Domagoj Stabek (FFD)  6-4, 6-0
Domagoj Stabek (FFD) def. Connor Turner (SBU)  2-6, 7-6, 6-1
Hayden Postin (MASON) def. Domagoj Stabek (FFD)  7-6, 6-2
Luca Benaibbouche (FFD) def. Brock Ladehoff (UMW)  6-4, 2-6, 6-2
Luca Benaibbouche (FFD) def. Justus Agbo (SJU)  6-4, 7-6
Luca Benaibbouche (FFD) def. Dustin Ha (MASON)  6-2, 7-6

Doubles Competition
Luca Benaibbouche/Will O'Brien (FFD) def. Legaspi, Herrick/Gu, Aaron (NAVY)  6-3
Archie Graham/Rasmus Egehus (SBU) def. Luca Benaibbouche/Will O'Brien (FFD)  6-3
Luca Benaibbouche/Will O'Brien (FFD) def. Niza Simunyola/Monil Lotlikar (MASON)  6-4
Young, Jake/Etterbeek, J.J. (NAVY) def. Alex Aguiar/Nick Condos (FFD)  6-1
Alex Aguiar/Nick Condos (FFD) def. MINOR, Gryffin/MICKUS, Tauras (FDU)  6-4
Alvaro Pedraza/Jacco Arends (MASON) def. Alex Aguiar/Nick Condos (FFD)  6-3
Sam Hodges/Calum Jessett (FFD) def. McNair, Matthew/Quattro, Zach (NAVY)  6-3
Peter Leese/Rishi Charan Shankar (UMW) def. Sam Hodges/Calum Jessett (FFD)  6-1
Sam Hodges/Calum Jessett (FFD) def. Dustin Ha/Momin Khan (MASON)  6-3
Othman Bezzaz/Justus Agbo (SJU) def. Griffin Schlesinger/Domagoj Stabek (FFD)  6-2
Evan Fisher/Artis Hart (UMW) def. Griffin Schlesinger/Domagoj Stabek (FFD)  6-1
SRIRAM, Arjun/SCHWARTZ, Asaf (FDU) def. Griffin Schlesinger/Domagoj Stabek (FFD)  6-2
Jacob Pfab/Trevor Rein (UMW) def. Kostas Kollias/Keean Shah (FFD)  6-3
Kostas Kollias/Keean Shah (FFD) def. Anargha Ganguly/Connor Turner (SBU)  6-4
Kostas Kollias/Keean Shah (FFD) def. Zavan Fahim/Herman Jentoft (MASON)  6-4


